
          Item No.  #8 
 

AGENDA ITEM EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 
 
 
 

I. Public Education Commission Meeting Date: March 11, 2016 
 

II. Item Title:   
  
  PEC Comments 
 
    III. Proposed Motion:  
    
    
     IV. Executive Summary:  
 
  Chair Vince Bergman will ask Commissioners for comments. 
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*The Public Education Commission frequently schedules Work Sessions on the day prior to a meeting. Check the PED-PEC web site for more information. 

PEC Meeting Dates

September October November December

January February March April

May June July August

11/4/2016
12/8-9/2016

 
1/15/2016

2/12/2016

3/30/2016
4/8/2016

5/13/2016
PEC Meeting in Santa Fe
PEC Meeting in Santa Fe
PEC Meeting in Santa Fe
PEC Community Input Hearings for New Charter Applicants
PEC Meeting in Santa Fe on New Charter Applications

1/19/2016

2/18/2016
3/11/2016

10/7/2016
8/31-9/1

7/18-22/2016
6/17/2016

New Mexico Public Education Commission* 2016

PEC Meeting in Santa Fe on Renewals for Charter Schools 

PEC Meeting in Albuquerque
Legislative Begins (30 Days)
PEC Meeting in Albuquerque
Legislative Session Ends
PEC Meeting in Santa Fe
Spring Budget Workshop (March 30-April 1)

PEC Meeting in Santa Fe
PEC Meeting in Santa Fe


	Item No.  #8
	AGENDA ITEM EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

	8  A  2016 PEC Meeting Date Calendar  2-15-2016.pdf
	Family Calendar


